CINNAMON RUN BIG BROWN

Owner: Rocky Top Beagles

NKC#: 18-900338274

Points: 36.5

2022

2019

2019

2020

2019

Rabbit Champion
Grand Rabbit Champion
Bench Champion

Grand Bench Champion

Hound of the Year Reserve

1°t Place Kentucky State
2" Place Tennessee State
2"4Place  Mississippi State

1% Place Juvenile Diabetes

Grand Champion

Open Class
Champion Class
Grand Champion Class

Champion Class



